547 Merchant Street, Yangon, Myanmar"

Date of uploading tender
Last date of submission of Tender
Opening of Technical Bid
Opening of financial Bid

August 20,2020
September 08,2020 (1000 Hrs.)
September 08,2020 (1500 Hrs.)
September 10,2020 (1500 Hrs.)

An amount of Kyat 1,50,0001(Myanmar Kyat One Lakh Fifty Thousand only) in
the form of Pay order or cash payable to "Embassy of India, Yangon" towards Earnest

Money Deposit(EMD) should be enclosed with Bid, Embassy will issue a receipt for the
EMD. In case the EMD is not submitted, the bid shall not be considered and shall be